
Date: 16/02/2023
Date Day Start time End time Course Batch Semester Campus Faculty teacher_email ERP Class # Strength Room #

04/03/23 SATURDAY 9:00 AM 11:00 AM Global Marketing Management MBA Ex. Elective MAIN Dr. Amber Gul 
arashid@iba.edu.p
k

70214 29 MTL4 Tabba

04/03/23 SATURDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Business Finance - I MBA-Exec.-24 and 26 3rd  and  1st 
Semester MAIN Dr. Ashraf Khan

ashrafkhan@iba.ed
u.pk

70653 33 MTC20A

04/03/23 SATURDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Business Finance - I MBA Ex.- 25 2nd Semestr MAIN Mr. Najmul Hassan
najmulhas@gmail.c
om

70711 25 MTC19

04/03/23 SATURDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM CORPORATE STRATEGY MBA Ex. Capstone MAIN Dr. M. Shafique
mshafiq@iba.edu.p
k

70669 35 MTC19,20

04/03/23 SATURDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM CORPORATE STRATEGY MBA Ex. Capstone MAIN Dr. Mahnaz Fatima 
mfatima@iba.edu.
pk

70850 20 MTC18

04/03/23 SATURDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Digital Marketing MBA Ex. Elective MAIN Ms. Summaiya Khursheed skkhan@iba.edu.pk 70699 22 MTC27

04/03/23 SATURDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Project Evaluation & Management MBA Ex. Elective MAIN Dr. Rameez Khalid
rameezkhalid@iba.
edu.pk

70215 21 MTC28

04/03/23 SATURDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Performance & Compensation Management MBA Ex. Elective MAIN Mr. Hussain Adenwala
hussainadenwala@
iba.edu.pk

70670 17 MTC29

04/03/23 SATURDAY 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Dynamics of Distribution & Logistics MBA EX. Elective MAIN Mr. Faisal Jalal
faisaljalal@iba.edu.
pk

70658 30 MTC22

04/03/23 SATURDAY 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Strategic Human Resource Management MBA EX. Elective MAIN Mr. Shuja Shams
shujashams@gmail
.com

70701 16 MTC23

04/03/23 SATURDAY 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Organizational Behavior & Leadershp MBA-Exec. - 23 and 25 4th and 2nd 
semester MAIN Dr. Shahid Mir smir@iba.edu.pk 70659 37 MTC24,25

04/03/23 SATURDAY 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Quantitative Methods for Decision Making MBA Exec. - 26 1st Semester MAIN Mr. Yaseen A. Meenai
ymeenai@iba.edu.
pk

70660 20 MTC26 

04/03/23 SATURDAY 6:00 PM 8:00 PM Accounting for Decision Making MBA-Exec.-22 and 24 3rd and 5th semester MAIN Dr. Danish Iqbal Godil dgodil@iba.edu.pk 70662 52 MTS6,7

05/03/23 SUNDAY 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Financial Modelling MBA EX. Elective MAIN Mr. Saad Usman
susman@iba.edu.p
k

70664 39 MTL4 Tabba

05/03/23 SUNDAY 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Financial Accounting & Information System MBA-Exec.-25 and 26 1st and 2nd 
Semester MAIN Dr. Danish Iqbal Godil dgodil@iba.edu.pk 70661 33 MTC19

05/03/23 SUNDAY 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Business Finance - II MBA-Exec.-23 4th semester MAIN Mr. Najamul Hassan 
najmulhas@gmail.c
om

70663 35 MTC20.20A

05/03/23 SUNDAY 12:00 PM 2:00 PM Operations & Production Management MBA-Exec.-24 3rd semester MAIN Dr. M. Kamran Mumtaz mmumtaz@iba.edu.pk 70665 25 MTC20A

05/03/23 SUNDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Supply Chain Management MBA EX. Elective MAIN Dr. M. Wasif mwasif@iba.edu.pk 70666 19 MTC17

05/03/23 SUNDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Alternative Management (Online) MBA EX. Elective MAIN Dr. Shoaib ul Haq
shoaib_ulhaq@yah
oo.com

70735 47 -

05/03/23 SUNDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Global Economics & Political Environment MBA-Exec.-23 4th semester MAIN Syed Salim Raza
raza.salim@gmail.c
om

70667 27 MCT19

05/03/23 SUNDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Advanced & Applied Business Research MBA Exec. 24 3rd semester MAIN Dr. Beenish Tariq btariq@iba.edu.pk 70668 25 MTC20

05/03/23 SUNDAY 3:00 PM 5:00 PM Marketing Management MBA-Exe. - 25  and 
MBA - 26

1st and 2nd 
Semester MAIN Mr. Najeeb Agrawala

nagraw@hotmail.c
om

70649 35 MTC20,20A
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